Tran: ion Details: |

I{ Holdings PL!

Name of the Issuer Identity Code of the Issuer 1SIN Intermediary Name Identify Code of the Intermediary Currency
1G Group Holdings PLC 2138003A5Q1M7ANOUD76 GBOOBOGQFB75 oA 52 4PQUHN3JPFGFNF3BB653 cBP
Total number of shares purchased according to trading venues:
y code of the Daily weighted average purchase hest price Lowest price
Name of the Issuer Day of the transaction financiul inatroment | Total number of shares purchased price of the shares (ponce) Venue paid per share | paid per share
(pence) (pence)
1G Group Holdings PLC 0410212025 GBOOBO6QFB75 30,204 1,011.89 LSE 1,015.00 1,006.00
1G Group Holdings PLC 04/02/2025 GBOOBOGQFB75 16,836 1,011.50 BATE 1,015.00 1,006.00
1G Group Holdings PLC 0410212025 GBOOBO6QFB75 16,727 1,011.99 CHIX 1,016.00 1,006.00
1G Group Holdings PLC 04102/2025 GBOOBOGQFB75 5764 1,011.85 TURQUOISE 1,015.00 1,006.00
1G Group Holdings PLC 0410212025 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,599 1,013.68 AQuIS 1,015.00 1,012.00
* Rounded to two decimal places Sum: 71,130 1,011.86 1,016.00 1,006.00
Individual trade details:
Name of the Issuer Date Time (GMT) f'l‘:“;'.‘";'l’;ﬁ:::rs"“g‘:t Price (pence) Quantity bought Exchange Venue | Reference number of the transaction E"‘:I“g‘;‘l’_::r“”"'::'l;‘ .?;:;}i"d'
1G Group Holdings PLC 0410212025 08:00:38 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,012.00 337 LsE EOLtas8JpgPY 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 0410212025 08:00:39 GBOOBOBQFB75 1,011.00 375 LsE E0LtasBJpgQk 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 0410212025 08:03:00 GBOOBOBQFB75 1,000.00 267 BATE 156728338064 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 0410212025 08:03:00 GBOOBOBQFB75 1,000.00 a3 BATE 156728338065 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 0410212025 08:03:00 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,000.00 43 BATE 156728338066 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 0410212025 08:10:06 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,000.00 316 LsE EOLtasBJq03b 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 0410212025 08:10:06 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,008.00 329 BATE 156728339233 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 0410212025 08:10:06 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,008.00 320 CHIX 2077836246698 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 0410212025 08:18:01 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,000.00 389 LSE EOLtasBJaCT] 2001001125
IG Group Holdings PLC 04/02/2025 08:18:01 GBOOB06QFB75 1,009.00 251 BATE 156728340242 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 0410212025 08:18:01 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,009.00 242 CHIX 2077838248598 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 0410212025 08:18:01 GBOOBOBQFB75 1,000.00 138 TURQUOISE EOLtargjsJaQ 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 0410212025 08:27:03 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,010.00 356 LsE EOLtasBJaNG2 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 0410212025 08:27:03 GBOOBOBQFB75 1,010.00 369 LsE EOLtasBJaNG6 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 0410212025 08:27:03 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,010.00 220 BATE 156728341176 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 0410212025 08:27:03 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,010.00 221 CHIX 2077836250616 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 0410212025 08:27:03 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,010.00 126 TURQUOISE EOLtargjtomM 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 0410212025 08:32221 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,007.00 332 LSE EOLtasBJqTso 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 0410212025 08:33:35 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,006.00 186 BATE 156728341972 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 0410212025 08:33:35 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,006.00 172 BATE 156728341973 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 0410212025 08:33:35 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,006.00 362 TURQUOISE EOLtargjtonk 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 0410212025 08:45:37 GBOOBOBQFB75 1,007.00 281 CHIX 2077838254911 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 0410212025 08:45:37 GBOOBOBQFB75 1,007.00 15 CHIX 2077836254912 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 0410212025 08:45:37 GBOOBOBQFB75 1,007.00 75 CHIX 2077836254913 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 0410212025 08:45:41 GBOOBOBQFB75 1,006.00 382 LsE EOLtas8Jging 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 0410212025 08:45:41 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,006.00 323 BATE 156728343380 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 0410212025 08:45:41 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,006.00 361 BATE 156728343381 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 0410212025 08:45:41 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,006.00 246 BATE 156728343383 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 0410212025 08:45:41 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,006.00 238 CHIX 2077836254925 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 0410212025 08:45:41 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,006.00 136 TURQUOISE EOLtarqjv00a 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 0410212025 09:00:40 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,008.00 204 CHIX 2077838257702 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 0410212025 08:00:40 GBOOBOBQFB75 1,008.00 137 LsE EOLtasBJqwiM 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 0410212025 08:03:47 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,008.00 105 CHIX 2077836256216 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 0410212025 08:03:47 GBOOBOBQFB75 1,008.00 138 CHIX 2077836256217 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 0410212025 08:03:47 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,008.00 110 CHIX 2077836256218 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 0410212025 08:12:19 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,012.00 222 LsE EOLtas8Jrérg 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 0410212025 08:12:19 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,012.00 239 LSE EOLtasBJrérs 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 0410212025 08:12:19 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,012.00 231 BATE 156728346413 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 0410212025 09:13:08 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,012.00 212 CHIX 2077838260027 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 0410212025 09:15:47 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,014.00 136 LSE EOLtasBJroM 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 0410212025 09:15:47 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,014.00 148 LSE EOLtas8Jr9I0 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 0410212025 08:15:47 GBOOBOBQFB75 1,014.00 67 LsE EOLtasBJroIQ 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 0410212025 08:18:10 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,013.00 228 LsE EOLtas8JrBgi 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 0410212025 08:18:10 GBOOBOBQFB75 1,013.00 48 CHIX 2077836260882 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 0410212025 08:18:10 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,013.00 81 CHIX 2077836260883 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 0410212025 08:21:39 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,014.00 14 LsE EOLtas8JrFAa 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 0410212025 00:21:39 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,014.00 31 LSE EOLtas8UFAS 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 0410212025 00:21:39 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,014.00 40 LSE EOLtasBJIFAU 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 0410212025 00:21:39 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,014.00 35 LSE EOLtasBIFAW 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 0410212025 00:21:39 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,014.00 18 LSE EO0Ltas8IrFAY 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 0410212025 09:21:39 GBOOBO6QFB75 1,014.00 37 BATE 156728347791 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 0410212025 09:21:39 GBOOBOBQFB75 1,014.00 20 BATE 156728347792 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 0410212025 09:21:39 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,014.00 a7 BATE 156728347793 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 0410212025 08:21:39 GBOOBOBQFB75 1,014.00 38 CHIX 2077836261812 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 0410212025 08:21:39 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,014.00 20 CHIX 2077836261813 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 0410212025 08:21:39 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,014.00 38 CHIX 2077836261814 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 0410212025 00:24:20 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,014.00 19 BATE 156728348083 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 0410212025 00:24:20 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,014.00 2 BATE 156728348084 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 0410212025 00:24:20 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,014.00 51 BATE 156728348085 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 0410212025 09:24:20 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,014.00 19 CHIX 2077838262242 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 0410212025 09:24:20 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,014.00 2 CHIX 2077838262243 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 0410212025 09:24:20 GBOOBOBQFB75 1,014.00 65 CHIX 2077838262244 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 0410212025 09:24:20 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,013.00 344 LsE EOLtasBJrleM 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 0410212025 08:24:20 GBOOBOBQFB75 1,013.00 383 LsE EOLtas8JrJe0 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 0410212025 00:24:20 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,013.00 246 BATE 156728348088 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 0410212025 00:24:20 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,013.00 238 CHIX 2077836262247 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 0410212025 00:24:20 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,013.00 136 TURQUOISE EOLtarqjy878 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 0410212025 00:24:20 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,014.00 135 LSE EOLtasBUrJeE 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 0410212025 09:40:30 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,014.00 662 LSE EOLtasBUITKT 2001001125
IG Group Holdings PLC 04/02/2025 09:40:30 GBOOB06QFB75 1,014.00 427 BATE 156728349808 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 0410212025 09:40:30 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,014.00 85 CHIX 2077838265119 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 0410212025 0:40:30 GBOOBOBQFB75 1,014.00 191 CHIX 2077838265120 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 0410212025 08:40:30 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,014.00 136 CHIX 2077836265121 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 0410212025 08:40:30 GBOOBOBQFB75 1,014.00 235 TURQUOISE EOLtarqjzACM 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 0410212025 08:41:20 GBOOBOBQFB75 1,013.00 159 LsE EOLtasBJIU4N 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 0410212025 08:41:20 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,013.00 150 LsE EOLtas8JrU4P 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 0410212025 08:41:20 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,013.00 49 LSE EOLtasBJIU4R 2001001125
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GBOOBO6QFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOGQFB75
(GBOOBOGQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBO6QFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOGQFB75
(GBOOBOGQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75

1,012.00
1,012.00
1,011.00
1,011.00
1,011.00
1,011.00
1,011.00
1,011.00
1,011.00
1,011.00
1,011.00
1,011.00
1,011.00
1,009.00
1,010.00
1,010.00
1,010.00
1,010.00
1,010.00
1,011.00
1,011.00
1,011.00
1,011.00
1,011.00
1,011.00
1,011.00
1,011.00
1,011.00
1,011.00
1,012.00
1,012.00
1,012.00
1,012.00
1,012.00
1,012.00
1,012.00
1,012.00
1,012.00
1,011.00
1,011.00
1,011.00
1,011.00
1,011.00
1,011.00
1,011.00
1,011.00
1,011.00
1,010.00
1,010.00
1,010.00
1,010.00
1,010.00
1,009.00
1,009.00
1,009.00
1,012.00
1,011.00
1,010.00
1,010.00
1,013.00
1,013.00
1,013.00
1,013.00
1,013.00
1,013.00
1,013.00
1,013.00
1,013.00
1,013.00
1,013.00
1,013.00
1,013.00
1,014.00
1,013.00
1,013.00
1,014.00
1,014.00
1,013.00
1,013.00
1,013.00
1,013.00
1,013.00
1,013.00
1,013.00
1,013.00
1,013.00
1,013.00
1,013.00
1,013.00
1,013.00
1,013.00
1,013.00
1,014.00
1,013.00
1,013.00
1,013.00
1,013.00
1,015.00
1,015.00
1,015.00
1,015.00
1,015.00

110

170
139
352
583

566
138

CHIX
TURQUOISE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
BATE
CHIX
CHIX
LSE
BATE
CHIX
TURQUOISE
CHIX
LSE
LSE
LSE
BATE
CHIX
CHIX
TURQUOISE
TURQUOISE
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
LSE
CHIX
CHIX
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
LSE
LSE
LSE
BATE
BATE
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
BATE
LSE
LSE
BATE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
BATE
CHIX
CHIX
TURQUOISE
LSE
LSE
BATE
CHIX
TURQUOISE
BATE
BATE
LSE
LSE
TURQUOISE
TURQUOISE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
BATE
BATE
BATE
TURQUOISE
TURQUOISE
TURQUOISE
BATE
CHIX
LSE
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
LSE
LSE
BATE
CHIX
BATE
TURQUOISE
AQuIs
BATE
CHIX

2977838315543
EOLtargkF8rJ
EOLtas8JuL5G
E0Ltas8JuOD8
EOLtas8JuUWz
E0Ltas8JuUX9
EOLtas8JuUeG
EOLtas8JuleK
EOLtas8JucOg
EOLtas8JucOq
156728387275
2977838321775
2977838321776
EOLtas8JukUu
156728388857
2977838324161
EOLtargkHWJV
2977838324211
EOLtas8Jugal
EOLtas8Jv63w
E0Ltas8Jv63y
156728392186
2977838329166
2977838329167
EOLtargklgxn
EOLtargklqxq
2977838330048
2977838330566
2977838330567
EOLtas8JVN2s
2977838333452
2977838333453
156728395263
156728396159
156728396160
156728396161
EOLtas8VT1H
EOLtas8VT1K
E0Ltas8VT91
156728396459
156728396462
2977838335562
2977838335583
2977838335584
E0Ltas8VTEG
EOLtas8VTE!
EOLtas8VTEP
EOLtas8Jvcpd
EOLtas8Jvcp8
EOLtas8JvcpA
EOLtas8JvepC
156728398553
EOLtas8Jvkvu
EOLtas8Jvkvy
156728399965
EOLtas8vpxw
EOLtas8.vhC
EOLtas8JvuRp
E0Ltas8VuSE
EOLtas8JwOhk
EOLtas8Jwon6
EOLtas8Jwon8
156728403172
2977838344883
2977838344884
EOLtargkMcEb
EOLtasgJwawC
EOLtas8JwawE
156728404420
2977838346534
EOLtargkMwkQ
156728405007
156728407146
EOLtas8JwGe]
EOLtas8JwGer
EOLtargkNvp3
EOLtargkNvp6
EOLtas8wKdz
E0Ltas8JwK51
EOLtas8JwKax
EOLtas8JwKbE
156728408819
156728408824
156728408825
EOLtargkO4My
EOLtargkO4My
EOLtargkO4NO
156728408826
2977838352320
EOLtas8JwKcO
2977838352402
2977838352403
2977838356315
E0Ltas8JwTC8
E0Ltas8WTCG
156728412261
2977838356443
156728414590
EOLtargkPD4F
208787
156728414968
2977838359973

2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125



1G Group Holdings PLC
1G Group Holdings PLC
1G Group Holdings PLC
1G Group Holdings PLC
1G Group Holdings PLC
1G Group Holdings PLC
1G Group Holdings PLC
1G Group Holdings PLC
1G Group Holdings PLC
1G Group Holdings PLC
1G Group Holdings PLC
1G Group Holdings PLC
1G Group Holdings PLC
1G Group Holdings PLC
1G Group Holdings PLC
1G Group Holdings PLC
1G Group Holdings PLC
1G Group Holdings PLC
1G Group Holdings PLC
1G Group Holdings PLC
1G Group Holdings PLC
1G Group Holdings PLC
1G Group Holdings PLC
1G Group Holdings PLC
1G Group Holdings PLC

04/02/2025
04/02/2025
04/02/2025
04/02/2025
04/02/2025
04/02/2025
04/02/2025
04/02/2025
04/02/2025
04/02/2025
04/02/2025
04/02/2025
04/02/2025
04/02/2025
04/02/2025
04/02/2025
04/02/2025
04/02/2025
04/02/2025
04/02/2025
04/02/2025
04/02/2025
04/02/2025
04/02/2025
04/02/2025

16:26:41
16:27:47
16:27:47
16:27:47
16:27:47
16:27:47
16:27:47
16:28:12
16:28:12
16:28:12
16:28:12
16:28:12
16:29:08
16:29:08
16:29:08
16:29:08
16:29:08
16:29:08
16:29:33
16:29:33
16:29:33
16:29:33
16:29:33
16:29:33
16:29:33

GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBO6QFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOGQFB75
(GBOOBOGQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBO6QFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOGQFB75
(GBOOBOGQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBO6QFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75

1,014.00
1,015.00
1,015.00
1,015.00
1,015.00
1,015.00
1,015.00
1,015.00
1,015.00
1,015.00
1,015.00
1,015.00
1,015.00
1,015.00
1,015.00
1,015.00
1,015.00
1,015.00
1,016.00
1,016.00
1,016.00
1,016.00
1,016.00
1,016.00
1,016.00

LSE
BATE
BATE
BATE
AQuis
AQuis
AQuis
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
BATE
BATE
BATE
AQuis
AQuis
AQuis
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX

EOLtas8JWZR1
156728415835
156728415836
156728415837
213316
213317
213318
2977838361284
2977838361285
2977838361286
2977838361287
2977838361288
156728416470
156728416471
156728416472
214984
214985
214986
2977838362283
2977838362284
2977838362285
2977838362286
2977838362287
2977838362288
2977838362289

2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
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